Team Overall Results

(College Women) UNO Opener

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

~N O Ok WODN

Tulane

LSU

New Orleans
Nicholls State
SE Louisiana
Dillard
Xavier-Louisiana

Average Time Score

00:14:04.10
00:14:09.31
00:14:28.06
00:15:19.08
00:17:02.91
00:19:34.70
00:20:02.29
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31
35
56
118
144
194
199

Name

Southern
Loyola-New Orleans
UNA

UNA-Tulane

Average Time Finishers
00:18:50.30 4
00:18:20.92 4
00:15:08.95 2
00:14:20.91 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

(College Women) UNO Opener

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Tulane 00:14:04.10 13 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 577  Gemma Rebollo 00:13:42.97 1
2 3 564 DannaDiaz 00:13:50.31 3
3 4 574  Sophia McNerney 00:13:57.81 4
4 8 576  Reese Ragland 00:14:11.99 8
5 16 583 Macy Turcotte 00:14:37.44 15
6 21 584  Paula Vaquera 00:14:55.44 (29)
7 23 581  Amanda Soldan 00:14:55.70 (21)
2 LSuU 00:14:09.31 10 35
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 480  Ella Chesnut 00:13:44.66 2
2 5 492 Montana Monk 00:13:58.81 5
3 6 486  Callie Hardy 00:14:08.15 6
4 11 493  Carly Nicholson 00:14:23.47 10
5 13 489 Katie Johnson 00:14:31.48 12
6 15 488  Gwyneth Hughes 00:14:34.77 (14)
7 26 482  Hailey Day 00:15:02.62 (23)
3  New Orleans 00:14:28.06 10 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 607  Tshwanelo Maruping 00:14:09.57 7
2 10 611  Alexandra Weir 00:14:21.51
3 12 598 Rebecca Dekay 00:14:30.17 11
4 14 612  Sophia Wolf 00:14:32.27 13
5 17 596 Emma Bourg 00:14:46.75 16
6 18 594  Irene Bonanomi 00:14:48.66 17)
7 27 595  Oxano Bonjorn-Giros 00:15:04.37 (24)
4  Nicholls State 00:15:19.08 8 118
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 19 519 Maria Nikolaou 00:14:52.28 18
2 24 507 Kassidy Besson 00:14:56.46 22
3 31 518 Megan Nevlud 00:15:12.51 25
4 36 505 Kalin Baratka 00:15:44.22 26
5 38 522  Issy Rivault 00:15:49.94 27
6 40 524  Isabelle Seijlhouwer 00:16:09.73 (29)
7 44 512  Avery Guidry 00:16:42.80 (30)
5 SE Louisiana 00:17:02.91 6 144
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
22 541 Nikola Vimmerova 00:14:55.67 20
2 39 537  Ava Pitarro 00:16:07.86 28
3 51 529  Anthonate Barsai 00:17:52.52 31
4 52 543  Laney Wilkes 00:18:06.75 32
5 53 540 Jacqueline Thring 00:18:11.75 33
6 57 536  Shanique Masters 00:19:02.74 (36)
6 Dillard 00:19:34.70 5 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 55 451  Brooklyn Acosta 00:18:27.30 35
2 58 455  Jaelynn Hoffman 00:19:03.32 37
3 59 459  Kennedy Timmons 00:19:15.18 38
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(College Women) UNO Opener

4 64 457  Tazia McGee 00:19:52.78 41

5 67 452  Kevell Byrd 00:21:14.94 43

7 Xavier-Louisiana 00:20:02.29 7 199
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

54 613  Skylah Barton 00:18:25.55 34

2 60 623  Amber Parks 00:19:24.80 39

3 63 614 Fedjine Bell 00:19:51.72 40

4 65 620  Jalyn Jenkins 00:20:17.74 42

5 68 625  A'Blesin Wilson 00:22:11.63 44

6 69 619  Kayla Jackson 00:22:12.64 (45)

7 70 618  Loejia Hibbert 00:25:57.64 (46)
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(College Women) UNO Opener

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 577 Gemma Rebollo
2 2 480  Ella Chesnut
3 3 564 DannaDiaz
4 4 574  Sophia McNerney
5 5 492 Montana Monk
6 6 486  Callie Hardy
7 7 607  Tshwanelo Maruping
8 8 576 Reese Ragland
9 0 591 Maddy Luscombe
10 9 611  Alexandra Weir
11 10 493  Carly Nicholson
12 11 598 Rebecca Dekay
13 12 489 Katie Johnson
14 13 612  Sophia Wolf
15 (14) 488  Gwyneth Hughes
16 15 583  Macy Turcotte
17 16 596 EmmaBourg
18 (A7) 594  Irene Bonanomi
19 18 519  Maria Nikolaou
20 0 586  Agnes Danner
21 (19) 584 PaulaVaquera
22 20 541  Nikola Vimmerova
23 (21) 581 Amanda Soldan
24 22 507 Kassidy Besson
25 0 580  Alex Sharp
26 (23) 482  Hailey Day
27 (24) 595  Oxano Bonjorn-Giros
28 0 606  Anna Martin
29 0 567 Lili Grant
30 0 601  Michelle Folk
31 25 518 Megan Nevlud
32 0 587 Ida Danner
33 0 502  Svenya Stoyanoff
34 0 483  Annie Fink
35 0 604  Holly Hedrick
36 26 505 Kalin Baratka
37 0 477  Adele Broussard
38 27 522  Issy Rivault
39 28 537 AvaPitarro
40 (29) 524 Isabelle Seijlhouwer
41 0 569  Ashley Horwitz
42 0 562  Janae Dean
43 0 568  Abigail Heck
44 (30) 512  Avery Guidry
45 0 515 Layla Ingalls
46 0 579  Andrea Santos
47 0 549  Camille Lewis
48 0 473  Emma Meneses
49 0 559  Taylor Williams
50 0 471  Jasmine Martinez
51 31 529 Anthonate Barsai

Class Chip Time Team
JR 00:13:42.97  Tulane
SO 00:13:44.66 LSU
JR 00:13:50.31  Tulane
SO 00:13:57.81 Tulane
SO 00:13:58.81 LSU
JR 00:14:08.15 LSU
SR 00:14:09.57 New Orleans
SO 00:14:11.99 Tulane
FR 00:14:20.91 UNA-Tulane
SR 00:14:21.51 New Orleans
FR 00:14:23.47 LSU
SR 00:14:30.17 New Orleans
FR 00:14:31.48 LSU
JR 00:14:32.27 New Orleans
SR 00:14:34.77 LSU
JR 00:14:37.44  Tulane
FR 00:14:46.75 New Orleans
JR 00:14:48.66 New Orleans
FR 00:14:52.28 Nicholls State
FR 00:14:55.30 UNA
JR 00:14:55.44 Tulane
FR 00:14:55.67 SE Louisiana
FR 00:14:55.70 Tulane
FR 00:14:56.46 Nicholls State
SO 00:15:01.27 Tulane
JR 00:15:02.62 LSuU
SO 00:15:04.37 New Orleans
SR 00:15:04.78 New Orleans
SO 00:15:06.71 Tulane
SR 00:15:10.34 New Orleans
JR 00:15:12.51 Nicholls State
FR 00:15:22.59 UNA
SO 00:15:32.07 LSU
SO 00:15:37.28 LSU
SR 00:15:41.35 New Orleans
JR 00:15:44.22 Nicholls State
SR 00:15:46.08 LSU
FR 00:15:49.94 Nicholls State
FR 00:16:07.86 SE Louisiana
FR 00:16:09.73 Nicholls State
SO 00:16:20.37 Tulane
JR 00:16:22.32 Tulane
JR 00:16:31.91 Tulane
FR 00:16:42.80 Nicholls State
JR 00:16:59.12 Nicholls State
FR 00:17:10.84 Tulane
SR 00:17:19.05 Southern
FR 00:17:23.90 Loyola-New Orleans
FR 00:17:34.90 Southern
JR 00:17:45.95 Loyola-New Orleans
SO 00:17:52.52 SE Louisiana

Printed: 9/1/2023 8:19:04 PM

Page: 4 of 5



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

32
33
34
35

(36)
37
38
39

40
41
42

43
44
(45)
(46)

543
540
613
451
462
536
455
459
623
555
467
614
457
620
553
452
625
619
618

(College Women) UNO Opener

Laney Wilkes
Jacqueline Thring
Skylah Barton
Brooklyn Acosta
Kinslie Badon
Shanique Masters
Jaelynn Hoffman
Kennedy Timmons
Amber Parks
Shani Simon

Sara Haas

Fedjine Bell

Tazia McGee
Jalyn Jenkins
Kashi Roberts
Kevell Byrd
A'Blesin Wilson
Kayla Jackson
Loejia Hibbert

SO
SR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR

00:18:06.75
00:18:11.75
00:18:25.55
00:18:27.30
00:18:33.27
00:19:02.74
00:19:03.32
00:19:15.18
00:19:24.80
00:19:33.82
00:19:40.55
00:19:51.72
00:19:52.78
00:20:17.74
00:20:53.42
00:21:14.94
00:22:11.63
00:22:12.64
00:25:57.64
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SE Louisiana

SE Louisiana
Xavier-Louisiana
Dillard

Loyola-New Orleans
SE Louisiana
Dillard

Dillard
Xavier-Louisiana
Southern
Loyola-New Orleans
Xavier-Louisiana
Dillard
Xavier-Louisiana
Southern

Dillard
Xavier-Louisiana
Xavier-Louisiana
Xavier-Louisiana
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